DETAILED ESTIMATE

FOR SUNDRAPE VERTICAL BLINDS

LOUVRE FABRICS

product: Akustic Star 3500

quality: see sundrape® drapery designs
louvre Width:.......ooooiiiiiiiiiiieeee, mm
consisting of:

material:
100% polyester

physical characteristics:
weight of material:

non-fading according to DIN EN 105-B01:

acoustic absorption

reflexion in %

absorption in %

transmission in %

total energy transmission degree gt:
reduction factor Fc:

utilization:

In any area of domestic and project buildings.

sundrapée

)

abt. 540 g/gm
7-8

max. 49%

3500
34
56
10
0,51
0,71



